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Michael Anthony Everard

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Anthony Everard
Postcode DN15 8QJ

Date of birth July 1965

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BRADBURY GROUP LIMITED
NEWTON SECURITY DOORS
LIMITED

MY-WALL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LONGBRIDGE POLYMERS LIMITED
ADI DIGITAL LIMITED

AQUAPAK POLYMERS LTD
SENSI-MED LIMITED
NEWBOW-MED LIMITED

VISIUM SYSTEMS LIMITED

VISIUM SYSTEMS LIMITED
PGL (EIGHTY-EIGHT) LIMITED
LIDROCK UK LTD

LIDROCK UK LTD

GEOFUSION LIMITED

STONEGLASS BUILDING PRODUCTS

LIMITED

GEOFUSION GROUP LIMITED
PGL (SEVENTY-SEVEN) LIMITED
INTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
INTO FUEL LIMITED
INTELLITECT WATER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02752887
SC381841

07319301

Number

09483602
08724474
05343342
07160751
07159853
07000503

07000503
06032210
06882540
06882540

05549433
04894658

06032174
05875170
05875144
05875184
05451911

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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906056337

906056337

Plot 6 Atkinsons Way

Foxhills Industrial Estate
Scunthorpe
North Lincolnshire

England
British

App. Date
10/01/2022
10/01/2022

20/07/2010

App. Date

11/03/2015
11/04/2014
24/09/2012
17/02/2010
17/02/2010
25/08/2009

25/08/2009
22/04/2009
20/04/2009
20/04/2009

14/09/2007
03/08/2007

22/06/2007
13/11/2006
22/09/2006
22/09/2006
02/05/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/03/2017
01/10/2021
23/05/2018

05/10/2009

05/10/2009
05/10/2009

05/10/2009

05/10/2009

05/10/2009
18/03/2009

Position
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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PREMIER WARRANTIES LIMITED
GE VENTURES LTD

1ST SECURE UK LIMITED

P E IMPORTS LIMITED

P E IMPORTS LIMITED
CREATIVE LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED

CREATIVE LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED

FREIGHT MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05220377
05108394
04632385
04446075

04446075
03707308

03707308
03602789

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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02/09/2004
21/04/2004
23/01/2003
17/06/2002

17/06/2002
03/02/1999

03/02/1999
23/07/1998

906056337

28/01/2004

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



